
2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR- ST. PATRICK SCHOOL  

 

This calendar is subject to change through the school year. 

 

 
Monday, August 28 Teacher Meetings 

Tuesday, August 29   Grades 1-8– Dismissal at 12:00 

Wednesday, August 30 Grade 1-8 – Dismissal at 12:00 

Thursday, August 31 Pre-K – 8 – Dismissal at 12:00     

Friday, September 1   No School – Labor Day Weekend 

 

Monday, September 4   No School – Labor Day Holiday 

Tuesday, September 5   Full Day begin for all grades 

 

Friday, October 6   Early Release – PD for Teachers   

Monday, October 9   No School – Indigenous Peoples’ Day 

 

Tuesday, November 7 No School - Election Day – Professional Day for Staff 

Friday, November 10   No School – Veterans’ Day Observed 

Wednesday, November 22  Early Dismissal – Thanksgiving Recess 

Thursday, November 23  No School – Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 24   No School – Thanksgiving Recess 

 

Wednesday, December 6  Early Release – PD for Teachers 

Friday, December 15   Early Release 

 

2024 

 

Tuesday, January 2   School reopens 

Wednesday, January 10  Early Release Day – PD for Teachers   

Monday, January 15   No School – Martin Luther King Jr. holiday 

 

Friday, February 16   February vacation begins at the close of the day 

Monday, February 26   School reopens 

 

Wednesday, March 6   Early Release Day - PD for Teachers  

Friday, March 29th   No School – Good Friday 

 

April 12    Spring Vacation Begins at the close of the day 

Monday, April 22   School reopens 

 

Monday, May 27   No School – Memorial Day 

 

Tuesday, June 12   Last Day of School – Early Release 

 

 

 

 

There is no After School Program or afternoon buses on Early Release Days. 
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